
 
 
 
 
 
 

GENERAL PRICE LIST 

These prices are effective January 1, 2022 but are subject to change without notice. 

The goods and services shown below are those we can provide to our customers.  You may choose only 
the items you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic 
services and overhead.  If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically 
ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide describing the funeral goods and 
services you selected. 

Please note there may be additional charges for extra expenses and special request items not listed such 
as newspaper notices, flowers, outside expenses, etc. 

 
Basic Services of Direct Disposer 
and Staff and Overhead .................................................................................... $ 325.00 

Our services include: conducting the arrangement conference; consulting 
with family; shelter of remains; preparing and filing necessary notices; 
obtaining necessary authorizations and permits; coordinating with the 
crematory, or other third parties; In addition, this fee includes a 
proportionate share of our basic overhead costs. This fee does not include 
any charges by newspapers or other publications for any requested notices 
we place for you. 

“This fee for our basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost 
of the funeral arrangements you select. (This fee is already included in our 
charges for direct cremations.)” 

 
Refrigeration* (in lieu of embalming.) ................................................................. $ 95.00 

*Additional charges of $10.00 per day may apply after 10 days. 

Except in certain special cases, embalming is not required by law.  
Embalming may be necessary, however, if you select certain funeral 
arrangements, such as a funeral with viewing. If you do not want 
embalming, you usually have the right to choose an arrangement that does 
not require you to pay for it, such as a direct cremation or immediate burial. 

Please note that embalming is not required for direct cremation and our 
establishment does not provide embalming or funeral services of any kind 
or immediate burials.  It is our policy to require refrigeration of an 
unembalmed body. 

 
Transportation 

Transfer of remains from place of death to crematory (within 35 miles). 
Additional distance will be charged at $3.00 per mile.  ..................................... $ 215.00 

Transfer of remains from crematory to site for autopsy or other 
procedure and return to crematory (within 35 miles). Additional distance 
will be charged at $3.00 per mile. .................................................................... $ 395.00 

 
 
 
Direct Cremation .......................................................................... $  850.00   to $ 895.00 

Our charge for a direct cremation (without ceremony) includes: basic 
services of direct disposer and staff; a proportionate share of 
overhead costs; removal of remains; transportation to crematory; 
refrigeration; necessary authorizations and permits. The crematory 
fee of $215.00 (up to 300 lbs.) is included in the charges below.  

Atypical Weight Surcharge in addition to crematory fee:  

Crematory Fee Surcharge (301 to 400 lbs.) ..................... $ 195.00 
Crematory Fee Surcharge (401 to 500 lbs.)  .................... $ 350.00 
Crematory Fee Surcharge (over 500 lbs.)  ....................... $    Call 

If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you can use an alternative 
container.  Alternative containers encase the body and can be made 
of materials like cardboard or composition materials (with or without 
and outside covering). The container we provide is a cardboard 
container. 

A. Direct cremation with container provided by the purchaser ..................... $ 850.00  

B. Direct cremation with a cardboard container  ........................................ $ 895.00 
 

 

 

Alternative Container (fiberboard/cardboard. For the body before cremation.) ................... $ 45.00 
 

Urns (adult, full-size) ....................................................................... $  75.00   to $ 395.00 
  

 

 

Other Frequently Requested Items and Their Prices: 

Register / Memorial Book ........................................................... starting at  $  25.00 

Memorial / Prayer Cards (per 50. Quantity pricing available) ............................. $ 30.00 

Obtaining thumbprints, locks of hair, etc...................................................... $ 35.00 

Mailing of ashes via USPS Priority Express Mail (domestic only)  .................. $ 150.00 

Mailing of ashes via USPS Priority Express Mail (within Florida)  ................... $ 95.00 

Obituary Placement · Out of Local Area (plus line charges, if any)  .................. $ 25.00 

Scattering of ashes in Gulf of Mexico by our establishment  ........................ $ 175.00 

Insurance Assignment Fee (When paying for the cremation with verified, 

assignable insurance policy proceeds.)  ....................................................... $ 150.00 

Pre-Payment Plan Setup Fee ..................................................................... $ 45.00 

 

  

1446 Oakfield Drive 
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(813) 684-7500 



ALTERNATIVE  CONTAINER  PRICE LIST 

These prices are effective January 1, 2022 but are subject to change without notice. 

Minimum Alternative Container · single-ply cardboard  ............................................ $ 45.00 
 
 

 
  

  

  

   

  

   

  

   

  

   

    

  

   

  

  

  

  

   

  

   

   

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

   

 
 

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES FOR MERCHANDISE 

Affinity Direct Cremation Service makes no warranties or representation concerning the products 
sold herein. The only warranties expressed or implied, granted in connection with the products sold 
are the expressed written warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturer. 

Affinity Direct Cremation Service hereby expressly disclaims all warranties expressed or implied, 
relating to all such products including, but not limited to the implied warranties of merchantability 
and fitness for a particular purpose. 
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SIMPLE  DIRECT  CREMATION 

$895 
COMPLETE 
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